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NATURALIZATION TRANSFERS BY NUMBER 
 

NAME  TRANSFER NUMBER  YEAR 

Earl, Philomena Anna (nee Berghammer)  TR‐1  1953 

Garáude, Mireille (nee Kaplan)  TR‐2  1953 

Plato, Laura Antoinette (nee Coenen)  TR‐3  1953 

Lavin, Dominic  TR‐4  1955 

Koenig, Archina Maria  TR‐5  1955 

Fassbender, Wilhelm  TR‐6  1955 

Oliveri, Rose (nee Ieracitano)  TR‐7  1956 

Joulin, Manuela (nee Martinez)  TR‐8  1956 

Davidoff, Nadja  TR‐9  1956 

Brantley, Elizabeth (nee Lucien)  TR‐10  1956 

McSorley, Arthur Charles  TR‐11  1957 

McSorley, Della Inez (nee Hodgins)  TR‐12  1957 

Harrison, Mildred Field (nee Martin)  TR‐13  1957 

Alzamora, Elio  TR‐14  1957 

Hill, John  TR‐15  1959 

Levinthal, Rose (nee Chernik)  TR‐16  1959 

Eckhart, Gertrud Maria  TR‐17  1960 

Manca, Akiko Nakata  TR‐18  1960 

Burton, Gustav Adolf  TR‐19  1960 

Nassar, Raji Hanna Khoury  TR‐20  1961 

Carsno, Hildegard Theresia  TR‐21  1961 

Babcock, Josephine Marie (nee Kennaley)  TR‐22  1961 

Clark, Raquel Segalevitz  TR‐23  1962 

Kiss, Bela  TR‐24  1963 

Wu, Frances Yu‐Tsing  TR‐25  1963 
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Soto, Carmen  TR‐26  1963 

Paladino, Anna Dallas  TR‐27  1964 

Berry, Paul Conrad  TR‐28  1964 

Schipani, Charles  TR‐29  1964 

Wirth, Isabelle Eileen  TR‐30  1964/1966 

De Cecchis, Marino Paul  TR‐31  1967/1968 

Jewell, Patricia Rose  TR‐32  1967 

Bollermann, Ursula Theresia  TR‐33  1968 

Velazquez, Maria Demesia  TR‐34  1968 

Kernan, Edith  TR‐35  1969 

Holoye, Paul Yvan Leon  TR‐36  1969 

Anthonisz, Emma Mable  TR‐37  1969 

Pesiri, Antonio  TR‐38  1970 

de Vriand, Willem Gerrit  TR‐39  1971 

Yoshida, Clementina  TR‐40  1971 

Baruth, Marcel Ralph  TR‐41  1971 

Choudhry, Laila Anita  TR‐42  1971 

Bachli, Joanna Epting  TR‐43  1971 

Kasprzynski, Richard Henery  TR‐44  1971 

Hudes, Meredith Anne  TR‐45  1972 

Chomyk, Stefan  TR‐46  1972 

Belady, Laszlo Antal  TR‐47  1972/1973 

Belady, Gisella (Gisele)  TR‐48  1973 

Cosentino, Tania Esmeralda Burbano  TR‐49  1974/1976 

Simon, Noel Fernandez  TR‐50  1974 

Madera, Ingrid Sophie  TR‐51  1975/1978 
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Guiseppi, Joyce Philippa  TR‐52  1975/1976 

Rodriguez, Candido Leoncio  TR‐53  1977/1980 

Rodriguez, Evarista Haydee  TR‐54  1977‐1980 

Ng, Luke Chun‐Wah  TR‐55  1978 

Ang, Raymundo Yap  TR‐56  1982 

Ma, Chi Yuan  TR‐57  1982 

Dancourt, Jose  TR‐58  1983 

Bogue, Margaret Grace  TR‐59  1985 

Chan, Gar Kee  TR‐60  1986 

Schwartz, Luz  TR‐61  1987 

Grover, Lila Dhar  TR‐62  1988 

Pastores, Alexander Bernardo  TR‐63  1988 

Contescu, Vasilichia  TR‐64  1989 

Almeida, Joaquim Andrade  TR‐65  1989 

Mandy, Angus Dominic  TR‐66  1989 

Pino, Elizabeth Alexandra  TR‐67  1989 

Finch, Leighton David  TR‐68  1990 

Mendoza, Exequiel Tiangco  TR‐69  1990 

Parker, Joyce Nairn  TR‐70  1991 
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Almeida, Joaquim Andrade  TR‐65  1989 

Alzamora, Elio  TR‐14  1957 

Ang, Raymundo Yap  TR‐56  1982 

Anthonisz, Emma Mable  TR‐37  1969 

Babcock, Josephine Marie (nee Kennaley)  TR‐22  1961 

Bachli, Joanna Epting  TR‐43  1971 

Baruth, Marcel Ralph  TR‐41  1971 

Belady, Gisella (Gisele)  TR‐48  1973 

Belady, Laszlo Antal  TR‐47  1972/1973 

Berry, Paul Conrad  TR‐28  1964 

Bogue, Margaret Grace  TR‐59  1985 

Bollermann, Ursula Theresia  TR‐33  1968 

Brantley, Elizabeth (nee Lucien)  TR‐10  1956 

Burton, Gustav Adolf  TR‐19  1960 

Carsno, Hildegard Theresia  TR‐21  1961 

Chan, Gar Kee  TR‐60  1986 

Chomyk, Stefan  TR‐46  1972 

Choudhry, Laila Anita  TR‐42  1971 

Clark, Raquel Segalevitz  TR‐23  1962 

Contescu, Vasilichia  TR‐64  1989 

Cosentino, Tania Esmeralda Burbano  TR‐49  1974/1976 

Dancourt, Jose  TR‐58  1983 

Davidoff, Nadja  TR‐9  1956 

De Cecchis, Marino Paul  TR‐31  1967/1968 

de Vriand, Willem Gerrit  TR‐39  1971 
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Earl, Philomena Anna (nee Berghammer)  TR‐1  1953 

Eckhart, Gertrud Maria  TR‐17  1960 

Fassbender, Wilhelm  TR‐6  1955 

Finch, Leighton David  TR‐68  1990 

Garáude, Mireille (nee Kaplan)  TR‐2  1953 

Grover, Lila Dhar  TR‐62  1988 

Guiseppi, Joyce Philippa  TR‐52  1975/1976 

Harrison, Mildred Field (nee Martin)  TR‐13  1957 

Hill, John  TR‐15  1959 

Holoye, Paul Yvan Leon  TR‐36  1969 

Hudes, Meredith Anne  TR‐45  1972 

Jewell, Patricia Rose  TR‐32  1967 

Joulin, Manuela (nee Martinez)  TR‐8  1956 

Kasprzynski, Richard Henery  TR‐44  1971 

Kernan, Edith  TR‐35  1969 

Kiss, Bela  TR‐24  1963 

Koenig, Archina Maria  TR‐5  1955 

Lavin, Dominic  TR‐4  1955 

Levinthal, Rose (nee Chernik)  TR‐16  1959 

Ma, Chi Yuan  TR‐57  1982 

Madera, Ingrid Sophie  TR‐51  1975/1978 

Manca, Akiko Nakata  TR‐18  1960 

Mandy, Angus Dominic  TR‐66  1989 

McSorley, Arthur Charles  TR‐11  1957 

McSorley, Della Inez (nee Hodgins)  TR‐12  1957 

Mendoza, Exequiel Tiangco  TR‐69  1990 
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Nassar, Raji Hanna Khoury  TR‐20  1961 

Ng, Luke Chun‐Wah  TR‐55  1978 

Oliveri, Rose (nee Ieracitano)  TR‐7  1956 

Paladino, Anna Dallas  TR‐27  1964 

Parker, Joyce Nairn  TR‐70  1991 

Pastores, Alexander Bernardo  TR‐63  1988 

Pesiri, Antonio  TR‐38  1970 

Pino, Elizabeth Alexandra  TR‐67  1989 

Plato, Laura Antoinette (nee Coenen)  TR‐3  1953 

Rodriguez, Candido Leoncio  TR‐53  1977/1980 

Rodriguez, Evarista Haydee  TR‐54  1977‐1980 

Schipani, Charles  TR‐29  1964 

Schwartz, Luz  TR‐61  1987 

Simon, Noel Fernandez  TR‐50  1974 

Soto, Carmen  TR‐26  1963 

Velazquez, Maria Demesia  TR‐34  1968 

Wirth, Isabelle Eileen  TR‐30  1964/1966 

Wu, Frances Yu‐Tsing  TR‐25  1963 

Yoshida, Clementina  TR‐40  1971 

 
 


